
Meeting Agenda
Breakfast Buffet

Break

Prototype RFP Elements

Ongoing Learning Collaborative

Summary and Moving Forward

Buffet Lunch

8:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Roundtable Introductions

Meeting Objectives 
•	 Identify	direct	contracting	opportunities	for	impacting	high-cost	medical	conditions	
•	 Develop	an	RFP	for	self-funded	groups	driven	by	performance-based	metrics	
•	 Propose	an	“Ongoing	Learning	Collaborative”	to	refine	best	practices,	create	direct		

contracting	vehicles,	and	initiate	pilot	projects

8:30 a.m.

Overview of Program Content and Deliverables
•	 RFP	elements	
•	 Clinical	conditions
•	 Prevention	and	health	status	promotion
•	 Self-funded	employer	direct	contracting	collaborative	

RFP Content Facilitation 
•	 Diabetes
•	 Lower	back	pain	
•	 Cancer	prevention	
•	 Asthma	
•	 Depression	
•	 Health	status	improvement	

8:40 a.m.

8:50 a.m.
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